District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd. Aztec, NM 87410 District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe. NM 87504-2088

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 Revised Februal instruction Submit to Appropriate Distr. State Lease - . Fee Lease - 3

AMENDED RE

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT **API Number** 2 Pool Code **3 Pool Name** 30-025-25543 79240 Jalmat, Tnsl, Yts, 7-Rivers (Pro Gas) 4 Property Code 6 Well Numbe **5 Property Name** 24671 63 State 'A' A/C 2 7 OGRID No. 8 Operator Name 9 Elevation Raptor Resources, Inc. 162791 10 Surface Location UL or lot no Section Township Range Feet from the North/South line Lot Idn Feet from the East/West line County C 990 North 9 22S 36E スラん West L 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or lot no Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 12 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infil 15 Order No. 14 Consolidation Code 480 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLID OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION ********* **17 OPERATOR CERTIFICA** 95 I hereby certify that the information contained Цĝ ? true and complete to the best of my knowledge a UD #29 440 2310' 990 #13 Ś Signature Bill R. Keathly Printed Name 1980' Regulatory Agent - Raptor #30 Title 57 10-4 Date 1345 \$67 ********* **18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICA** ŝ I hereby certify that the well location shown on was plotted from field notes of actual surveys ma 1980 *38 or under my supervision, and that the same is correct to the best of my belief. Date of Survey 172 440 Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor: 410 98 #1 8 Certificate Number

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

DISTRICT I		
P.O. Box 1980	, Hobbs, NM	88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Operator					Lease				Well No.	
-	liams Enor	au las					<u>^</u>			
Clayton Will Unit Letter	Section	I Toy	waship		Range	ate A A/C		County	63	
c	9		•	-		265				
Actual Footage Loc	cation of Well:		22	<u> </u>	L	36E	NM	IPM I	_ea	
2310	feet from th	• We	st	line and	1	990	£ £	rom the North	· ·	
Ground level Elev.		roducing For		line and	Pool		Icel I	rom the North	Dedicated Acre	aze: -
N/A		Yates	•		Jalmat-T	ansill Ya	tes 7 River	s	480	-
1. Outlin	e the acreage of	dedicated to th	e subject well	by colored per	cil or hachure i				1	Acres
2. If more 3. If more unitize If answe this form	re than one lea: ation, force-poo Yes r is "no" list th n if neccessary.	se is dedicated se of different bling, etc.? No e owners and t	to the well, or ownership is d If ansv tract descriptio	Iline each and edicated to the ver is "yes" typ ns which have	identify the ow well, have the of consolidat actually been o	nership there interest of all ion onsolidated.	of (both as to we owners been co (Use reverse sid		munitization,	
No allow or until a	vable will be as a non-standard	signed to the v unit, elimination	well until all in ng such interes	iterests have be 1, has been app	en consolidated proved by the D	i (by commu tivision.	uitization, unitiza	ution, forced-poolin	ng, or otherwise)	
	 -1980' 	2310' 	*38 **38	,086) **		, 2980	_990'	I hereby contained here best of my know Signature Action Printed Name Robin S. M Position Production Company Clayton Wi Date 09/09/93 SURVEY I hereby certiff on this plat w actual surveys supervison, an	Analyst Analyst Iliams Energy OR CERTIFI Y that the well of made by me d that the same best of my b al of	e information omplete to the omplete to the occled field notes of or under m e is true and
	980'	#1						Certificate No.		
0 330 660	990 1320	1650 1980			0 1500	1000	500 0			
NSI	1-23	72 B	(sn)							·

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section Operator Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, Inc. Lease Well No. Jait Letter State A A/C 2 Section Township Range 63 C22 S County could Footage Location of Well: 36 E 9901980 Lea NMPM North feet from the 1980 2310 い、 East round level Elev. line and Producing Formation fect from the Pool line TANSILL- YATES Dedicated Acreage: 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 480 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). Acres 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, If answer is "no" list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information 640' contained herein in true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 2310 Signature *63 Яa YG. 40 Printed Name <u>Jay D. Cherski</u> Position Agent Company 1980 ، دک Rasmussen Operating, Hal J. Inc. Date 1/24/91 Sel 1345 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION ٩ +.1 I hereby certify that the well location shown 1580 on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my 38 supervison, and that the same is true and 72 correct to the best of my knowledge and ď belief. Date Surveyed Ś Signature & Seal of N Professional Surveyor R-9013 Certificate No. 660 990 1320 1650 1980 * 2310 2640 2000 1500

1000

500

0

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies <u>DISTRICT I</u> P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, N <u>DISTRICT II</u> P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia	C 88240	State of New Mexi nergy, Minerals and Natural Reso IL CONSERVATION P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87	DIVISION	Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azi	دم. NM 87410 WELL	LOCATION AND ACREAGE	DEDICATION PLAT	
Operator		Distances must be from the outer boun	idaries of the section	
Hal J. Rasmu	ssen Operating, I			Wal No.
Unit Letter Sec		SLALE A A/C	2	63
c		Range	County	
Actual Footage Location of	9 22 Sf Well:	<u>36 E</u>		ea
1	e .			
Ground level Elev.	Producing Formation	lipe and 2310	feet from the WES	J line
	_	Pool		Dedicated Acreage:
L. Outline the a	TANSILL- YATE	S Jalmat-TNSL	-YTS-7R	400
	a case occurated to the subject w	ell by colored pencil or hachure marks or	the plat below.	
2. If more than	De lease is dedicated to the ant	, outline each and identify the ownership	- · ·	1
		, outline each and identify the ownership	thereof (both as to working interest and	royalty).
3. If more than o	ne lease of different ownership	is dedicated to the well, have the interest		
unitization, fo	rco-pooling, etc.?		or all owners been consolidated by com	nunitization,
this form if peco	List the owners and tract descrip	tions which have actually been consolidation	ed (Use proverse side of	
No allowable wil	the assigned to the multi-			
or until a pon-sta	oderd unit elimination such inc	interests have been consolidated (by con rest, has been approved by the Division.	munitization, unitization, forced-molin	or otherwise)
	the start, contracting stored title	red, has been approved by the Division.		
	and a second			
			OPERAT	OR CERTIFICATION
	1		I hereby	certify that the information
	-		contained herein	in true and complete to the
	6	B	best of my browl	dge and belief.
	i			
	2310	48	Signature	
	۲۰۰۲ *63		<u> </u>	
······································	69	a a a	o Printed Name	
		+	Jay D. C	horoki
	Î		Position	neiski
	r F			
			Agent	
	l	× 192		
		รา	Hal J. Ras	mussen Operating, Inc.
	1		Date	1
3	1			7/90
3	1 1 can			
		and the second	SURVEYO	R CERTIFICATION
		9		
2		l.	I hereby certify i	hat the well location shown
		l l	on this plat was	plotted from field motion of
1980	¢	1	actual surveys m	ade by me or under my
	7 38	ť	supernson, and	that the same is true and
1	20		correct to the b	est of my browledge and
		1	belief.	
		[Date Surveyed	······
3			Date Sulveyed	
		i i		
虿 (i i		Signature & Seal o	(
	с ,		Professional Surve	ror
22 L 液 ・	1	l		1
		í		
<u>*</u>	· · [1		
4				
		l.		
	and a new set where a sure of		Certificate No.	
330 660 990 132	0 1650 1980 2310 2640	2000. 1500 1000	500 0	
			500 0	

Submit to Appropriate State of New Mexico District Office Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department Form C-102 State Lease - 4 copies Revised 1-1-89 Fee Lease - 3 copies OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240 P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe. New Mexico 87504-2088 DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210 DISTRICT III WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410 All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section Operator 1225 Well No. Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, Inc. State A A/C 2 Unit Letter Section 63 Township Range County G a 22 S Lea 36 E Actual Footage Location of Well: NMPM 1980 feet from the NORTH 1980 line and Ground level Elev. fect from the FAST Producing Formation line Pool Dedicated Acreage: TANSILL- YATES Jalmat-TNSL-YTS-7R 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 480 Acres 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, Yes □ No If answer is "yes" type of consolidation If answer is "no" list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if poccessary. No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein in true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature 440 Printed Name Jay D. Cherski Position Agent Company 1980 Hal J. Rasmussen Operating, Inc. Date 20190 SECTION SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION 9 I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and - x . 4. belief. Date Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No. 330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 2000 1500 1000 500 0 Ŕ

-90	73	2.	1-90

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

.

l ò

330 660

		All distanc	es must be from the o	uter boundaries o	f the Section.	
)perator			Lease	ο ^μ Λ ^μ Λ/ο	2	Well No.
<u>Sun Texas (</u>		Township		e "A" A/c-	County	
init Letter C	Section 9	22-S		36-E	Lea	
C Antual Fostage Lo	-				west	
990	feet from t		tine and 231	0 <u>fe</u>	et from the WESC	line Dedicated Acreage:
Ground Level Elev	· •	even Rivers		almat		320 Acres
3569'		dedicated to the			or hachure marks (on the plat below.
 If more interest If more t dated by Yes If answer this form No allow 	than one le and royalty) han one lea communitiz D No r is "no," li if necessar able will be poling, or oth	ase is dedicated to se of different own ation, unitization, f If answer is "y ist the owners and y.) assigned to the we	to the well, outlin ership is dedicat force-pooling.ete: es,'' type of conso tract descriptions	ne each and id ed to the well ? olidation s which have a sts have been	lentify the ownersh , have the interest actually been cons consolidated (by uch interests, has	aip thereof (both as to working s of all owners been consoli- colidated. (Use reverse side of communitization, unitization, been approved by the Commis- CERTIFICATION
		<u>6</u> 3		0 <i>;+0</i> 	Niane Sen Positi	t of my knowledge and belief. The table of the to the tot
					Comp	Texas Company ^{my} ember 6, 1980
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		she not uno is kno	nereby certify that the well location own on this plat was plotted from field bes of actual surveys made by me or der my supervision, and that the same true and correct to the best of my owledge and belief.
					and/	stered Professional Engineer or Land Surveyor
0 330 660	90 1320	1650 1980 2310 26	40 2000 1	500 1000	500 C	ficate No.

Form 2-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65



6-6-77 6-14-77 7-5-77 7-25-77 8-2-77 8-8-77 8-11-77	F.R. 5-23-77 (Seven Rivers) TD 3700'; WOC TD 3700'; WOCU TD 3700': PBD 3638'; SI Perf (YTES) 3183-3584' Frac (3183-3584') 25,000 gals + 92,000# sd TD 3700'; PBD 3638'; Tstg Flwd @ 443 MCFGPD, FTP 20#, SICP 85# (3183-3584') TD 3700'; PBD 3638'; Tstg Flwd 417 MCFGPD thru 34/64" chk, TP 50# TD 3700'; PBD 3638'; Tstg TD 3700'; PBD 3638'; Tstg
	10 1

10-1-14 NM

Page #2 -Jalmat sec 9, T225, R36E TEXAS PACIFIC OIL CO., INC. LEA TD 3700'; PBD 3638'; WOSP TD 3700'; PBD 3638'; Complete LOG TOPS: Rustler Anhydrite 1470', Salt 1660', TD 3700'; PBD 3638'; Complete Base Salt 2965', Yates 3136', Seven Rivers 9-16-77 9-26-77 3328', Queen 3696' LOGS RUN: CNL, DILL, MICL, GRL BHT 95 deg COMPLETION ISSUED 10-1-14 NM IC 30-025-70123-77 10-1-77

. . . - "

. - - -

and the second second

. NM

VICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LUCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

r i	21	÷ .	i -		
Su;	37-13	e de s	1 8	· / .	,e
11	- 1	t y -	۰.	ſ. •	

		Al. disinc	es maunst be from the ma	ater boundarien o	d he Second		
Texas P	acific Oll	Company	_	tate "A" Ac	county 2		63
C	9 9	Township 22 South	तेवा	36 East	Lec		
, al Floridge 1 orbi					Let		
- 1 Level Elev	teen man the	North 4 Efferturity	line and 2310	te.	er ron (r	West	internet in the second se
558.1'		n Rivers	Jalı	mat		C .t.	160
Outline the			subject well by co		or bachure 19	arks on the gla	
interest and If more than dated by co Yes If answer is	f royalty) n one lease mmunitizato 2 No 3 *no? 2 st	of different own in: unitization, f If answer is "ve	orce-pooling. etc? s;" type of consol	d to the well. idation	have the lot	erests of all s	we is breading of a
	e wili be as					has been appr	Zultur – undization overfaktive Commis Tress Alture
				;			
	i S	966-		i			that the intermation con the and complete to the
	4 · ·			1		best of my know	leuge and belief
2	:310' +			1		2m1	nottock
		+-		· · · · · · · · ·		T. M. Matle	,
lote: Elev. Touro	•	lever than I State "A"		ł		- story	
		ed in NE				Drlg. Admir	. Supv.
NWł	f i i i i i	Tewnship		* 		12-	ic Oil Co., In
	; •		elementation of the second	1		May 13, 197	7
	• •					shawn an this pi notes of actual under my superv	that the well location at was plotted from field surveys mode by me or ision and that the same rect to the best of my eliet
	:			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	F	May 3, 19 May 3, 19 Heylstered in respondences and in the and Surve	tonal Engineer
				L		Struticate No.	Willot
330 660 94	3 1320 1890	1980 2310 2540	2000 1500	1000 8	100 of		676

